
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

#3 

#7 

#42 

#72 

#68 

#88 

#17 

##18 

#45 

#188 

#89 

#176 

#03 

#777 

#57 

#191 

#181 

#113 

#27 

#119 

#47 

#124 

#54 

#901 

#711 

#41 

#63 

#11 

Name 

Johnny O'Connell 

Jeronimo Guzman 

Tom Pank 

Stephen Hamman 

David Tuaty 

Nathan Byrd 

Juan Fayen 

Marcos Vento 

Scott Blind 

Tomas Ballester 

Geoff Isringhausen 

James Hamman 

Marcel Fayen 

Bill Riddell 

Alejandro Pimentel 

Javier Ripoll 

Geoff Isringhausen Jr. 

Russell Wittenberg 

Robert Wisen 

Florian Eyme 

Albert Lukazik 

Nicholas Groombridge 

Rob Metka 

Jack Gilsdorf 

Mike Ward 

Nicklas Pank 

David Wildrick 

Maria Mejia 

Class 

EXH 

EXH 

GT4.R 

GT4.I 

GT4.I 

GT3.8 

GT4.R 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT4.I 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

GT4.I 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

CAY3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

CAY3.8 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

F458 

GT3.6 

CAY3.8 

GT3.6 

GT4.0 

CAY3.8 

Best Tm 

1:21.924 

1:22.534 

1:24.000 

1:24.529 

1:24.738 

1:25.476 

1:25.822 

1:26.564 

1:27.330 

1:27.382 

1:27.640 

1:27.959 

1:28.074 

1:28.400 

1:28.565 

1:29.138 

1:30.212 

1:30.290 

1:30.340 

1:30.346 

1:30.941 

1:31.081 

1:31.559 

1:31.781 

1:31.797 

1:31.965 

1:32.143 

1:32.167 

2nd Best 

1:22.719 

1:23.377 

1:25.005 

1:25.048 

1:25.141 

1:27.540 

1:27.183 

1:27.082 

1:27.610 

1:27.871 

1:28.060 

1:28.169 

1:29.176 

1:28.611 

1:28.644 

1:29.464 

1:30.767 

1:30.542 

1:30.618 

1:30.381 

1:31.004 

1:31.388 

1:32.032 

1:32.411 

1:31.940 

1:32.924 

1:32.502 

1:32.589 

Year 

2013 

2015 

2013 

2017 

2017 

2015 

2018 

2015 

2019 

2015 

2022 

2018 

2019 

2019 

2018 

2014 

2020 

2012 

2016 

2019 

2018 

2018 

2012 

2005 

2019 

2008 

2018 

2020 

Make/Model 

Audi R8 Ultra LMS 

Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Color 

Blue 

Green/Orange/Black 

Green/Blue 

Red 

Orange/Blue 

Black/Red 

Black 

Red/White/Green 

Yellow 

White/Black/Blue 

Silver/Black/Red 

Blue/Red 

Black 

White 

White 

White/Black/Green 

White 

White 

Orange/White/Black 

Black/Blue 

Green/Black 

Blue/Orange 

Red/Gold 

White 

White/Orange/Black 

White 

Blue/White/Red 

White/Black/Orange 

Engine Displ 

5200 

5200 

4000 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4000 

3800 

4000 

3800 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

4000 

4000 

4500 

3600 

3800 

3600 

4000 

3800 
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Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

#59 

#18 

#381 

#40 

#99 

#110 

#111 

#94 

Name 

Scott Vanacore 

Kevin Maxim 

Raphael Assuncao 

Lukas Pank 

Matt Joffe 

Jimmy McGlynn 

Quirt Smith 

Rick Iorio 

Class 

GT4.0 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

GT4.0 

CAY3.8 

GT3.6 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

Best Tm 

1:32.173 

1:32.412 

1:33.017 

1:33.452 

1:33.666 

1:34.295 

1:34.735 

1:42.913 

2nd Best 

1:32.341 

1:32.869 

1:33.166 

1:34.711 

1:34.068 

1:34.346 

1:34.922 

1:43.707 

Year 

2019 

2020 

2010 

2010 

2020 

2005 

2020 

2020 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Color 

White/Red 

Blue/Black/Silver 

White/Black 

Green 

White 

White/Blue/Orange 

White/Red/Blue 

Yellow/Orange 

Engine Displ 

4000 

3800 

3800 

4000 

3800 

3600 

3800 

3800 
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